L22000083085

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
(A	ddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(В	usiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

;



02/28/22--01002--018 **125.00



1

.

	C	ORPORATE ACCESS,	C Whe	эл уоц 1	need AC	CESS to	the world	ì	
		INC.		236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 66 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666					
				WA	LK IN	J			
			PICK UP	: _2	2/25 D	ANNY			
		CERTIFIE	D COPY						
	XX	рнотосо	PPY _						
		CUS	_						
	XX	FILING	-	LLC					
1.		LP2-1801 LLC	C IE AND DOCUMENT	<u> </u>		<u>-</u>			
2.			E AND DOCUMENT						
		(CONTONATE MAIN	IL AND DOCUMENT	<i>"</i>)					
3.		(CORPORATE NAM	E AND DOCUMENT	#)					
4.	_								
		(CORPORATE NAM	E AND DOCUMENT	#)				· · · ·	
5.	-	(CORPORATE NAM	E AND DOCUMENT	#)			<u> </u>		<u></u>
6.	-	(CORPORATE NAM	E AND DOCUMENT	#)		. <u></u>			
SPE (INST		CTIONS:							

· . ·

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

LP2 - 1801 LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1801 NW 2ND CT.	<u>PO BOX 403783</u>
MIAMI, FL 33136	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)
Image: Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:
Image: Company cannot serve agent are:
Image: Company cannot serve agent are:

NADLAN MANAGEMENT & INVESTMENTS LLC
Image: Company cannot serve agent are:
Image: Company cannot serve agent are:

Image: Company cannot serve agent are:
Image: Company cannot serve agent are:
Image: Company cannot serve agent are:

Image: Company cannot serve agent are:
Image: Company cannot serve agent are:
Image: Company cannot serve agent are:

Image: Company cannot serve address of the registered agent are:
Image: Company cannot serve agent are:
Image: Company cannot serve agent are:

Image: Company cannot serve address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Image: Company cannot serve address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Image: Company cannot serve address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Image: Company cannot serve address (P.O. Box Serve address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Image: Company cannot serve address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Image: Company cannot serve address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Image: Company cannot serve address (P.O. Box Serve address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Image: Company cannot serve address (P.O. Box NOT accepta

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

/S/SIDNEY KAHN

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

•

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	SIDNEY KAHN PO BOX 403783 MIAMI BEACH. FL 33140
<u></u>	

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _____. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,

ITCLE VI: Other	provisions, if any.	S S S	
	·		
REQUIRE	<u>D</u> SIGNATURE:	22 8 22	
	/S/SIDNEY KAHN	SC SC H	z (
	Signature of a member or an authorized represent This document is executed in accordance with section 605.	tative of a member (1) 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. tent to the Department of State	-

SIDNEY KAHN

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)